
                                                                  

 

                                                                                   

 

 

 

 

AUGHTON BUS TIMETABLE 

 

BARTON STATION ROAD        7.25  
COTTAGE LANE          7.35 
ORMSKIRK BUS STATION        7.40 
St ANNE’S CHURCH         7.45 
PRESCOT ROAD/ROSE PLACE        7.48 
DOCTOR’S BRIDGE         7.50 
TOWN GREEN SCHOOL         7.52 
INSTITUTE CAR PARK         7.55 
BOLD LANE POST BOX         7.57 
1ST STOP AFTER ROBINS ISLAND        8.00 
MTS BOY’S SCHOOL         8.25 
MTS GIRL’S SCHOOL         8.30 
 
RETURN 
 
MTS BOY’S SCHOOL         4.10 
MTS GIRL’S SCHOOL         4.15 
LAST STOP BEFORE ROBINS ISLAND       4.30 
BOLD LANE POST BOX         4.33 
INSTITUTE CAR PARK         4.35 
TOWN GREEN SCHOOL         4.38 
DOCTORS BRIDGE         4.40 
PRESCOT ROAD/ROSE PLACE        4.42 
St ANNE’S CHURCH         4.45 
ORMSKIRK BUS STATION        4.50 
COTTAGE LANE          4.55 
BARTON STATION ROAD        5.00 
 


